From: Lesley Groff q~_f*
To: Dangene Enterprise {i—
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein
Date: Fri, 03 Feb 2017 21:44:52 <0000

YES! that would be fantastic! I'll see you next Tues. 7th! THANK YOLU!

On Feb 3, 2017, at 4:43 PM, Appointment _* wrote:

Hi Lesley,

I'm so sorry | can’t make it work with both, BUT, | can put you in with
the doctor for the fillers at 1 next Tuesday the 7th, if that’s okay. |
will keep an eye open 1f anything for skin opens up around that time!

Best,

Angie

@dangene

Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation
66 E 55th Street, 6th Floor

Between Park and Madison

South Side of the Street

New York, NY 10022

‘ <mailto: |

On 2/3/17, 4:05 PM, "Lesley Groft" &- wrote:

I know I'm so excited! Thursday won't work tho because Jeffrey will be
in town and I'll need to be at the house. I'm guessing Wed next week
doesn't work or you would have differed 1t(7). What about the following
Week Mon, Tues or wed (13,14.15) at Ipm? Or tell me a time...also, can [
have the fillers done same day please? Not just a consult? 1'd rather
have fillers than the facial... I leave for Orlando on 16th.

Sent from my iPhone

On Feb 3, 2017, at 3:51 PM, Appointment _* wrote:

Hi Lesley,

Yay! Unfortunately, we don't have anything available those days, but we

EFTA00444364



can see you Thursday at that time for your skin and a filler consult, if
that works.

Best,

Angie

[wdangene

Dangene: The Institute of Skinovation
66 E 55th Street, 6th Floor

Between Park and Madison

South Side of the Street

New York, NY 10022

<mailto: |1

On 2/3/17, 3:39 PM, "Lesley Groft" &- wrote:

Hi Nicole. Hope you are wellSJeffrey has very nicely said I can go in
and see a Skinovator for myself! [ would love a consultation but know
I

would like some fillers Smaybe a facial as well if you can do in one
day?

Wondering 1f | could come in on Monday Feb. 6 or Tuesday Feb. 7 at
around
lpm?

Please let me know!

Thanks,
Lesley
Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein
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